Buckingham West End Bowls Club Fixtures 2024 V1

Date Day Match Venue Time Format Dress
20-Apr |Saturday Ladies v Gents Home 2:30 pm 6 Rinks
21-Apr  |Sunday Stony Stratford Home 2:30 pm 6 Rinks
27-Apr  |Saturday Annual Spoon Drive Home 2:30 pm 6 Rinks
28-Apr  |Sunday Winslow Home 2:30 pm 5 Triples
1-May Wednesday |Bucks VP's Home 2:30 pm 5 Rinks
4-May Saturday Bradwell Away 2:30 pm 4 Triples
5-May Sunday Wing Home 2:30 pm 5 Triples
11-May |Saturday Open Day Home 10:30 am
12-May |Sunday Invitation Mixed Pairs Home 10:30 am 6 Rinks
14-May |Tuesday Waddesdon Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples
15-May |Wednesday |Bucks Plate v Wolverton Park Home/Away 6:00 pm 4 Triples
16-May | Thursday Trundle v Bletchley St Martins Home/Away 6:00 pm 2 Triples
17-May |Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
18-May |Saturday Adderbury Away 2:30 pm 5 Triples
19-May |Sunday Club Triples Day Home 9:30 am 6 Triples
21-May |Tuesday Newport Pagnell Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples
22-May [Wednesday |Brackley Away 6:15 pm 3 Triples
22-May |Wednesday |Bucks Plate v Scots Home/Away 6:00 pm 4 Triples
24-May |Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
25-May |Saturday Free
26-May |Sunday Scots Away 2:30 pm 4-5 Triples
29-May |Wednesday [Stony Stratford Away 6:00 pm 3 Triples
31-May |Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
1-Jun Saturday Banbury Chestnuts Away 2:30 pm 5 Triples
2-Jun Sunday Bletchley St Martins Home 2:30 pm 5 Triples
4-Jun Tuesday Aylesbury Town Home 2:30 pm 3/4 Triples
5-Jun Wednesday |Bucks Plate v Bradwell Home/Away 6:00 pm 4 Triples
6-Jun Thursday Trundle v Wolverton Park Home/Away 6:00 pm 2 Triples
7-Jun Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
8-Jun Saturday Cheddington Away 2:30 pm 6 Triples
9-Jun Sunday Bicester Home 2:30 pm 5 Triples
11-Jun Tuesday Winslow Away 2:30 pm 2 Triples
12-Jun Wednesday |Bucks Plate v Olney Home/Away 6:00 pm 4 Triples
14-Jun Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
15-Jun Saturday Wolverton Park Away 2:30 pm 5 Triples
16-Jun Sunday Woburn Sands Home 2:30 pm 5 Rinks
18-Jun  |Tuesday Banbury Borough Away 2:30 pm 3 Triples
19-Jun Wednesday |Bucks Plate v Bletchley St.Martins Home/Away 6:00 pm 4 Triples
20-Jun Thursday Trundle v Bletchley Town Home/Away 6:00 pm 2 Triples
21-Jun Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
22-Jun  |Saturday Brackley Home 2:30 pm 4 Triples
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23-Jun |Sunday Aston Clinton Away 2:30 pm 4 Triples
25-Jun Tuesday Bradwell Away 6:00 pm 3 Triples
28-Jun Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
29-Jun  |Saturday Stony Stratford Away 2:30 pm 6 Rinks
29-Jun  |Saturday Trundle Q/F's @ TBA TBA TBA 2 Triples
30-Jun  |Sunday Bradwell Home 2:30 pm 4 Triples

1-Jul Monday B&DL Mixed v Chandos Park Away 6:00 pm 4 Triples
5-Jul Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
6-Jul Saturday Presidents Day Home 2:30 pm 6 Rinks
7-Jul Sunday Free
8-Jul Monday Ladies Day Home 9:30 am 6 Rinks
9-Jul Tuesday Aston Clinton Home 2:30 pm 2 Triples
9-Jul Tuesday B&DL Men's v Woburn Sands Home 6:00 pm 5 Triples
11-Jul Thursday B&DL Mixed v Scots Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
12-Jul Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
13-Jul Saturday Free

14-Jul Sunday Bucks Plate Q/F TBA 10:00 am 4 Triples
14-Jul Sunday Wendover Home 2:30 pm 5/6 Triples
15-Jul Monday B&DL Mixed v Wolverton Park Away 6:00 pm 4 Triples
19-Jul Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
20-Jul Saturday Olney Away 2:00 pm 5 Triples
20-Jul Saturday Trundle S/F's TBA TBA 2 Triples
21-Jul Sunday Free
23-Jul Tuesday B&DL Men's v Wolverton Town Away 6:00 pm 5 Triples
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25-Jul Thursday B&DL Mixed v Wolverton Town Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
26-Jul Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
27-Jul Saturday Wolverton Park Home 2:30 pm 5 Triples
28-Jul Sunday Bletchley St Martins Away 2:30 pm 5 Triples
29-Jul Monday B&DL Men's v Stony Stratford Home 6:00 pm 5 Triples
31-Jul Wednesday |Brackley Home 6:15 pm 3 Triples
2-Aug Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
3-Aug Saturday Hazells Away 2:00 pm 6 Rinks
4-Aug Sunday Hosting Bucks Cup/Plate S/F's Morning Home 10:00 am 4 Triples
5-Aug Monday B&DL Mixed v Woburn Sands Away 6:00 pm 4 Triples
6-Aug Tuesday B&DL Men's v Wingrave Away 6:00 pm 5 Triples
9-Aug Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
10-Aug |Saturday Wolverton Town Home 2:30 pm 4R or 5T
11-Aug Saturday Bucks Plate Final TBA 9:45 am 4 Triples
11-Aug |Sunday Trundle & Finals TBA TBA 2 Triples
13-Aug |Tuesday B&DL Mixed v Bletchley St Martins Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
16-Aug |Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
17-Aug |Saturday Waddesdon Away 2:30 pm 5 Triples
18-Aug |Sunday Bletchley Town Away 2:30 pm 5 Triples
23-Aug |Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
23-Aug Friday Invitation Mixed Fours Home 9:30 am 6 Rinks
24-Aug |Saturday Free
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25-Aug |Sunday B&D Mixed League Finals TBA 6 Triples
25-Aug |Sunday Newport Pagnell Away 2:30 pm 6 Triples
26-Aug |Monday August Bank Holiday Fun Day Home 1:30 pm 6 Triples
30-Aug |Friday Club Competitions Finals Weekend Home 10:00 am 6 Rinks
31-Aug |Saturday Club Competitions Finals Weekend Home 10:00 am 6 Rinks

1-Sep Sunday Club Competitions Finals Weekend Home 10:00 am 6 Rinks
4-Sep Wednesday |Bucks Masonic Home 2:30 pm 5 Rinks
6-Sep Friday Friday Night Triples Home 6:00 pm 4 Triples
7-Sep Saturday Cheddington Home 2:30 pm 6 Triples
8-Sep Sunday Bicester Away 2:30 pm 5 Triples
11-Sep Wednesday |Newport Pagnell Home 2:30 pm pdies T\ 3 Mg
14-Sep |Saturday Adderbury Home 2:30 pm 5 Triples
15-Sep |Sunday Boys Brigade Old Boys Home 2:30 pm 5/6 Triples
17-Sep  |Tuesday Bletchley St Martins Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples
21-Sep |Saturday Free
22-Sep |Sunday Woburn Sands Away 2:30 pm 6 Rinks
24-Sep |Tuesday Aylesbury Town Away 2:30 pm 3/4 Triples
28-Sep |Saturday Wing Away 2:30 pm 5 Triples
29-Sep |Sunday Hazells Home 2:30 pm 6 Rinks

Ladies Matches in Red
Mixed Matches in Black
Men's Matches in Blue

Invitation Days in Green




